Gnolfstat  Tournament Results: Hillcat Spring Invitational

Hillcat Spring I nvitational
Bailey Ranch Owasso OK
Tournament Dates: 03/18 - 03/19, 2019

Par: 71 71 71
Y ardage: 6670 6670 6639 Both

1 Rogers State U.
2 Lubbock Christian U. 292 294 295 881 +29
3 Texas A&M International 292 295 297 884 +32
4 St. Edward's University 300 290 296 886 +34
5 Arkansas-Fort Smith 296 289 304 889 +37
6 Texas A&M-Commerce 299 290 308 897 +45
7 Texas-Permian Basin 299 302 308 909 +57
8 Christian Brothers U 307 298 306 911 +59
9 Missouri Southern State 302 303 313 918 +66
10 Fort Lewis College 316 308 323 947 +95
11 Fort Hays State Univ 325 324 332 981 +129

1 Luke Palmowski Rogers St. 215 +2

T 1 Parker Holekamp TAMIU 67 74 215 +2
T 1 Tucker Tovar AR FtSmith 71 215 +2
4 Hudson Ross St.Edwards 77 72 216 +3

5 Justin Kim TAMIU 74 76 [ 68 218 +5

6 Tanner Thompson Lubbock Ch 73 74 73 220 +7

T 7 Cam Toombs Lubbock Ch 74 76 71 221 +8
T 7 Gonzao Chaves Rogers St. 76 75 70 221 +8
T 7 Robert Garcia AR FtSmith 71 73 77 221 +8
10 Max Mitchell Lubbock Ch 72 71 79 222 +9
T 11 Lucas McCubbin A&MCommerc 75 71 77 223 +10
T 11 Zach Burkholder Lubbock Ch 75 75 73 223 +10
T 13 Blake Hartford A&MCommerc 75 73 76 224 +11
T 13 Ryan McGinley St.Edwards 71 78 75 224 +11
T 13 Taylor Haltom MOSouthern 71 75 78 224 +11
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Zach Burch
Ben Constancio
Edwin Blomander

Jeffrey Macigewski

Nolan Otto
Parker Jennings
Santiago A. Garcia
Daniel Dahmash
Y annik Alexander
Austin Anderson
Clayton King
Andrew Spear
Eric Nedl

Tanner Munzel
Andrew Moroles
Jackson Singletary
Jakeb Mikel
Aidan Gavey
Jeremy Dunham
Logan Greer
Garrett Landers
Joe Wolcik

Mac McNish
Coleman Houston
Daniel Montes
Darren Edwards
Ben Garvin
Adam Vining
Grant Sikes
Nathan Munday
Troy Lopez
Jeremy Bates
Blake Kusava
Jacob Baird
Parker Beaty

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Gulfstat” Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

A& MCommerc
St.Edwards
Rogers St.
Lubbock Ch
UTPB

AR FtSmith
TAMIU
CBU
TAMIU
UTPB
St.Edwards
St.Edwards
Fort Lewis
CBU

UTPB

CBU

AR FtSmith
Rogers St.
MOSouthern
MOSouthern
A& MCommerc
A& MCommerc
Ft Hays St
St.Edwards
CBU

Fort Lewis
CBU
MOSouthern
MOSouthern
AR FtSmith
UTPB

AR FtSmith
Fort Lewis
Rogers St.
UTPB

78
71
73
12
78
78
76
73
73
79
74
75
12
78
81
77
76
79
75
78
80
78
77
79
81
80
77
79
79
84
77
82
84
76

71
75
74
79
70
68
73
77
76
75
77
77
78
74
76
77
78
76
73
73
78
79
74
76
77
73
81
79
79
75
78
75
78
77

76
79
78
74
77
79
77
76
78
73
77
76
78
77
12
75
78
77
84
82
75
76
83
79
76
82
78
80
80
79
86
85
81
90

224 +11
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52
T 53
T 53
55
56
S/
DNF
DNF
DNF

1 Tyler Blohm
Bryce Cowan
Albert Florez
Connor Schultz
|saiah Grover
Logan Meehan
Marcus Willey
Ewen Delample
Jack Call
Patrick Bart

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Fort Lewis

Ft Hays St 83
TAMIU 86
Ft Hays St 83
Ft Hays St 81
Rogers St. 80
Ft Hays St 95
Rogers St. 74
Fort Lewis 79
Rogers St. -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

302.27 298.82 306.36 302.48

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
11 11 11 33

76.92 7612 7810 77.03

1 4 3 8
6 3 2 11
52 53 53 158

79
84
81
85
89
90
80
80
72

85
80
86
85
89
88

71

246 +33
247 +34
250 +37
250 +37
251 +38
258 +45
273 +60



